HP10LC Digital Pressure Sensor
1
HP10LC Digital Pressure Sensor
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
HP10LC Digital Pressure Sensor
2

5
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model No. Type
HP10LC HP10LC Digital Pressure Sensor
Code Output Signal
C I2C
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa Fill out X directly
Code Seal Ring
FK FKM
NB NBR
Code Electrical Connection
NX No cable Leads
ZY Silicone cable leads
5264 5264 terminal block
X Customized
Code Hibernate Enable
PD  Yes(with PD PIN)
NPD N/A( without PD PIN)
Code Additional Functions
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute gauge
L cable length
e.g. : HP10L C (0～100)kPa NB 5264 PD G L=100mm
Factory certification